
JOUJRNAL 0F EDUCATION.

Brown, Mar J 106
Bezanson, Miranda M 116
Cameron, Jaie A 116
*Fraser, Luella 116
*Goodw ill, Sarah B 112
*Gunn, Sarah J 116
*Hynes, Laura B 116
Mcflain, Maggle E 116

'iALiptx (crr).

MacRay, A H
Murray, H
James, N C
Mackintosh, K
Kennedy. W T
paera, P A
Thompeon. IV E Ilt
O'Hearn, P 118
Affleck, FA 41
Agntha, Sr 118
Allison, Edith 41
Angela, Sr 118
Berebrean, Sr 118
Bernard, Sr Ga
iiowden, L 118
Bowden, M 118
Brima, M C 118
Brodie, 1 118
Bruce, J 118
CJnxeron, E 118
Carten, C 66
Creighton, G 118

creemanIV A 118
Creighton, JI 118
Cunningham, A W 118
DeChantel, Sr lis
Doloroza, Sr li8
Doody, J 80
Dwyer, Mary 118
Flowers Hl 118
P1owerp, E 118
Gal, R E 118
flolloway, *J. A. S. 118
Laracy, A 61
Miller, C 1 118
McÇurdy, M R 118
Mcenna, L A 118
Pins, Sr 118
Power, M E 118
Rosa, EJ 118
Ross, Geo'rge 118
Ryan, AP 118
Saunders, AC 118
Shields, S W 77
Shine, M 118
Smit.h, JA 117
Somers, B 118
Theakaston, H S F 118
Walsh, JL 118
Wiswell, 1 N 118
Warner, E 118
Adams, E 118
Aloy8ia, Sr 118
Bayer, AL 118
Borchman, Sr 118
Bond, E 118

Borgia Sr1li
Caldell.H S 118

Cartan, EM 11S
Cecilin., Sr 118
Chriatina, Sr 118
Colemn , HE 118
Curren, EM 118
Davine M E 118
Doberty, M 118
Donovan, M 118
Doyle, M 118
Eladon.REW 118
Félix, Sr 118
F'rancis, Sr 118
Grierson, P 118
Grierson, M Il 118
Gualbert, Sr 49
ouinane, EM 118
Hamilton, 1 lis
Hamilton, Il 118

25 92
2837
2837
3782
3651
3782
3782
?e837

5674
5674
1971
5674
1971
5674
5674
3173
56 74
5674
5674
5674
5674
5674
2692
5674
5674
5674
5674
56 74
5674
3846
5674
5674
5674
5674
56 74
2933
5674
5674
5674
5674
b6 74
5674
5674
5674
5674
37 03
5674
5626
5674
5674
5674
Sa674
5674
425
4255
4255
4255
4255
4255
4255
4255
4255
425
4255
4255
4255
4255
4125
42 5
4255
42 Sb
4255
4255
4265
1766
4265
4255
425j:

Hartigon, Sr
Hlelena, Sr
His, F A
Ingli8, M C
James, C A
Baptiot, J Sr
Johns, M A
Johnson, A M
Kazitwell, Mme
Leonard, Sr
Logan, A
Ludovica, Sr
Margart, Sr
Miteueil, A. J.
McArthu, J R
à1cCurdy, J A
McGregor, A
McGregor, il
MacCregor, M C
Mceod, J A
O'Donoghue, M T T
Perpetua, Sr
Pauam, A F
Raphael, Sr
ShafYer, L B
Stenhouse, A
Str<îttan, E
Stuart, C A
Su1liva:), E

Sullivan, M T
Sullivan, Mme
Sullivan, S J
Stiiff, K
Theakaton, S E
Thesa, Sr,
Torrey, E C
Townsend, C F
Vincentia, Sr
WaddeU,. M
Walsh,A M
Werner, M
Willîa, E J
Goasip. C M
Noble, L E
Paysan, C A

McD
Mani
Muse
Mmir
Rich
Whil
Saif,
AnM
Bank
Born

Corb
Cook
Coi,
Cox,
Chur

Cre
Duni
Dow
Dow
Dick
Ettel

fMFind

Fran
Fit,
PuISÀ
Godi
Gibb
Gib.

42 5r5
4255
4255
42 5b
4255
4255
4255
425
4255
4255
1255
4255
4255
4255
42 5b
4255
4255i
425su
4255
4256
4255
4255
4255
42 55
4255
1334
4255
42 M
4255
4255
4255
14 78
4256
4255
4255
4255
42 55
4255
4255
4255
425su
4255
4255
4255
!'s37
2837
1947

HALIFAX COUNTY.

mnan, Andrew 116 56 74
~don, IlS 118 5674
c, Adah 11t 5576

op, Josie 116 50 74
ormand, BM 116 5674
thorne, Sophia 110 58 80
'ly, May 118 sa674
'eed, Rate 114 5576
aYi Rate 116 5674

ardson, Goa 77 37 66
te, Hlerhert 91 4451
ord, GeDorgia 115 5625
md, LoUia 51 1870
, A W 103 8778

adette, Sr 116 4255
rn. Emma 113 4145
in, Manda 113f 4163
V, Mary 80 2986
Etbel l1a 4255
Jeanetto )16 4218
Arthur 110 4035
ch, Nina 109 3930

phl.Alvin 116 4255
maBossie 116 4255

man, Jane 116 -1255
ap, Ester 116 41255
Gey,M À 118 4255

ney, AM 118 4255
ey, Agnes 114 4181
rAmalie, 116 4255
i.Ssnford 115 42 18
lay, Sadio 118 41255
,ber, Rate 118 425
xe,I.aura 116 42 rx
~n, Mabel Ili 4071
~n, Minnie lis. 41 53

:noy, Fannie lis 4255
Dn, dura 118 41 45

on, Rand 113 41 45

Gillespie, J P
Geddea, Win M
Hlamilton, May
Hume, Ilesle
Hume, Emma
Hall, C..die
llry, Minnie
Jacton, Charles
Johnson, Susie
Joyce, Grace
Rent, Nina S

Kennedy, lartin
Knaut, ir..jel1a
Logan, Robt
Leslie, Isaac
Major, K1ate
Macdonold, A M
Mackay, Isabola
Moser, Mice
Mooru, Gorgia
Macleod, Aa
McLeod, Lizzie
MèNeil, Helen
Mitchell, Margaret
Murray, Franfes
Murray, Rçate
Negus, Nelson
Osborne, Melissa
Pender, Acastasia
Roche, Charlea
Regina, Sister
llpyoids, Wma P
Shaw, Jane
Scarfe, Mariarn
Shute, G
Sheeban, Joanna
Stuart, Fannie
Stewart, Jane
Sprott, Edith
Staxualeam, Siater
Webster, Bessie
Wilson, Annie
Wilson, Edna
Wilson, Blanche
flrennan, Eliza

Bellefontain, M
Clark, Jee
r '9ysdale, Buese

Graham, Louisa
Graham, Phebe .
Graham, Marion
Gibbon, John
Gibbon, E R
Hawbolt, Xexio
Hamilton, Ida
Hemion, Louisa
Bubley, Wolb
Q*Hubley, Eliza
Hughes, Bridget
James, AD.Xie
*Jordan, Hattie
Licy. Ellen
Mitchell, Besade
*Mitcholl, Elrida
Mitchell, Eluza
*Mtchell, Azasbdlla
Mitchell, Cath
lle, magRie

McDonald,.Mrv
O'Brien, James
*?owor, Cath
Prest, Nancy
Pyo, Hannali
llobertaon, Mary
Bobson, Joasse
*Schmidt, Annie

Sibley, Florenco
qRutheihuid, J E
*Tait, Laura
Warner, Levinila
Warner, Della
Wilmot, I.aura
*%il.son, Mary

101J 87 25
113 4143
113 4255
118 125
118 4265
110 4035
116 425
115 42 18
116 4255
113 41 45
62 2276

114 41 81
111 4071
115 42 18
116 4255
116 4255
118 42 55
Ili 4071
114 41 81
1164 4287
116 4255
114 4181
116 42 55
115 4218
109 3998
118 42-55
116 4255
116 4255
116 4255
116 4255
116 42 18
116 4255
116 4255
116 4255
117h 42 37
118 42 e)
116 4255
113 4145
110 4035
116 4255
116 425
118 4255
112 4039
115 4218

81 2973
106 3456
113 2-764
116 2837

88 2869
112 2740
115 2813
l15 2813
116 *2837
116 2837
116 2837
116 2837
111 2715b
81 1981

116 -0837
116 3780-
115 2813
116 2887

91 2-967
116 2837
116 2837
108 as521
101 3293
112 3651
95 2323

116 2837
104 2543
114 2789
116 3782
115 2813
113 2764
115 2813
116 283S7
116 3782
96 2347
96 2347

116 3782
116 2837
112 2740
115 2813

98 311$5

AS8SITAT.

Fiùdley, JeSalo 118

HANTS.

WEST HIAUTS.

Miller, Geo J 1
Smith, J A 1
Anthony, X L 1
Armstrong, E L
florden, Carrne 1l
Burton, Ma"gie
Elderkin, Ell 1
Fal, AC I
Fuller, Martha 1.
McLetchey, Blanche 1
McLean, JJ
Smith, Li M
Armstrong, Sadie C 1
Bennett, Hazna 1.
Bligb, Leverett 1.
Burgoyne, W A 1~
Coalileat, Jessie 1
Curry, Janie 1
Dimock, Annie 1
*Etter, Odessa
Failer, Alice
Gormaley, Clarke 1
Harvey, Annie i
HRoga, Hanna i

Hunter, Jennie 1
Kerr, Beqale 1
Lawrence, Lydia 1
Lindsay, Itehecca 1:
LycJessie 1

Mason An1i
mHfarie, Marion I
Mlleffy, Mary 1
McRny, Maude 1.
Miller, Fîora 1
Morris, Sea i
Muraford, eharlotto 1
Marphy, Il W 1.
Rosa, Gertrude 1
Ros, Odessa 1
Scott, Ano 1

Solca, Len
Sweinhimex', May 1
Sweinhirner, Suisie 1
Thoms, ed R 1
Walkor, TI G 1
'Woodroffe, Laura
Wortbylake, Bessie 1
Beacon, Cana 1
Bargess, Annie 1

Calder Mary I
Meoek, Mary 1
'Nicholson, Mlisa 1
Salter, Hattie 1

Woodroffe, Mahal 1
Pllen, Bea

EAST RANTS.

Euls, Emmna 1
Gratz,Hl G
Sipn, HenryJ

Underwod, JO
Blois, Libbie J 1
Brown, CW 1
Corbatt, Ida B 1
Coi, Susie 1
Ourrie, Florence 1
Bllis, Sedie 1

Perguon, nnie 1
Pontn, Eily 1

porbes, Mary M
Hanna, Ainamda 1
Heonnigar, Charlotte 1
Hisiop, Gertrudz 1
L.awrence, Ahbio 1
Lawrence, Harold 1
Jobnson, Grace 1
Johnson,.Agnat 1
Maddorn, ratio -1
Maine, 39l1ra 1
MarniettoEmma
Marston, ýSarTià
McD0ugai, Ailce I1

15 103 14
14
10 sa674
88 4304

16 sa074
14 m576
15 56 25
13 5527
16 5674
10 U674
16 5674
13 4145
Il 4071
15 4218
16 4255
15 4218
la 4255
10 425si
82. .3010
79 2900
13 4145
13 4145

333778
16 425
10 4085
Il 4071
15 4218
16 4255
16 425
16 4255
16 4255
16 4255
16 4253
16 4255
13 t4145
16 4255
13 4145
13 4145
14 4181
16 42 5r
16 4255
16 4255
16 4255
15 4218
14 4181
16 42 5
16 2837
09 2666
OS 2641
12J 27 52
14 3717
os 2641
16 3782
16 3782
16 3782
25 (Il1

15 5625
16 5674
15 Eq 25
16 sa N
15 4218
14 4181
&5 4218
16 4255
Il 4071
11 4071
16 4255
16 42 sr
571 21 O
OS 3961
16 425
16 4255
16 4255
IL 4071
13 4145
l5 4218s
01 87.05
14 41.81
e1 *3340

îffil8

1


